Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

INA LTS50-Tr32x65 %4

R

HE

VLW

Al i) AT
HoAt

B

FEAHRE Bifey

min

tot

F
a max

NIP

20 x 15.5

M16x34

11 mm

17 x 9.5

M8x18

200 mm

GH x 0. 111 + 193

17000 g

Ltot x 0.043 + 21.1 kg

32 x 6
3304-2RS

5530 N

A3

KBO 50100 PP

20000 N

Uifl:  HAR x WE

R4 DIN 6 912-8.8
FrEMRET (7S FIRAT
)

Pifl: HE x WE
SUERTa0 FhsdE. it
ASREFRAE= i, W
L tot = A + Bl + B2
+ BATRE BLK Xmin =
(A/2) + B2

WL, M. x EE

@ A M AsiE,
XEAERRAES =4, a1
L tot = A + Bl +
B2 + EATHE DLk
Xmin = (A/2) + B2
(GH = RATHR)
W T
AN TESiE: L
tot x 0,043 + 21,1
THh: HME x WEE
EkA A&

58 Ll A PR B Kl ) 28
faf

T
BZBRE7%K:  KBO. .-
PP-AS

FEARB R Bifar: B Ty
Y T: 43y s) o
A AE DA B 2R RS -
(MEARZ E BT, I
AR B A R AN B 7] A
e


http://www.sozhou.com/p/afade8e7.html

JF

tot

27000

11000

14700

20100

115

280

GH x 1.22 + 374

62

30

42
62

16

1287

250

240

63

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

SERBUE A Bifar J7
WY T: M3 s
A AE DA B L RS -
AR AT . K
AR A Ay AN AN B ] e
1.
SEARBE Bifar: B i
Y TT: {4 s
IIATAE VYA H 2R BR Al 2
I SEAR s BT
FEAB A A BE
I3 T

FEARB e AT i)y
MY T1: M8Aris
I3 A AE DA B2 ER Sl K
I BEARK S BT
AR fr R AN RE R
B384
FERBE . Bifr 77
7 111 43875
IIATAE VYA L2 BR Al 2
I SEAR s BT
FEA B A LA AN e[
38 T

FUEH T N AsdE .

XA ARAE 5, anF
L tot = A + Bl +

B2 + EATHE DAK

Xmin = (A/2) + B2

(GH = BATH)

NE: +/-0,2



FLARIUE B fiy

WUE A

0x

Oy

50

56. 4

40

10

55

44

93

60

21

46

23

M16
152

180

14

26800

1120

2410

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Nm

Nm

THEYERALE: 4x H
2 Bl 7K
AL E: 1x &
iR EE
HEYERALE: 4x H
245V
TEHEMERIALE: 1x &
LHLE SN

SUE T hsdE
KA AR s WTF
L tot = A + Bl +
B2 + BTHE BAK
Xmin = (A/2) + B2

FEARKE BAr: AT T
| Z IIT: 4#3miis)
SATAE VYA H 2R Bk &
R AR o
FEAR K Aur LA RE [
I .

WA Y
SISMATED A LR
& LA B

AR
Al 400

WUEHIA: B
I AAE DI EL RS
R I PR AR R AT

FEAR AT AHFEAN
AL DI



Mo, 1330

B

INA LTS50-Tr32x6[&

A

=+ —_—

E=
- g a
LTS 16,20, 25,30 Gaiz

'FiLL_ cT: Lal

Slerff et s T TR i
- | Gyl % T LT
ET_ -

BUEHIAE: 48
S AAE DA ELRER
7R IR (RS A R B fvy

FEATEATAHHHA
CARILNE: P

KT FEAREITELN &
i, WPFIFEA,
XBRTE 22 FF BN, 15
ZZE ) VIS.



lhu

AIRRHE

-t

l

SHEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/afade8e7. html



